

Kapisa Provincial Department of Information and Culture

Street address: Kapisa Provincial Government, Raqi, Kapisa Province, Afghanistan

Proprietor: Ministry of Information and Culture and Kapisa Provincial Government

Contact: Mohammad Akram Director General

Additional contact: Mohammad Daoud Mohammad Saber Director of Museum

Additional contact: Abdulbasir Abdulgafur Director of Afghan News

Additional contact: Appointment pending Director of Bakhtar News Agency

Additional contact: Sultan Mahmood Photo Reporter

Additional contact: Mohammad Gasim Abdulgafur Senior Journalist

Additional contact: Hojatallah Mohammad Esaq Director of Beihagi Publishers

Additional contact: Mohammad Gasim Mohammad Saber Director of Finance

Additional contact: Mohammad Aref Mohammad Saber Director of Historic Monuments

Additional contact: Mohammad Aref Mohammad Asef Director of Library

The Kapisa Provincial Department of Information and Culture is responsible for information and culture in Kapisa Province, reporting to both the Kapisa Provincial Government and to the Ministry of Information and Culture in Kabul.

Bagram Archaeological Site

Kapisa Provincial Museum and Archeological Site